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Focus on general education requirements that frequently have a sustainability component within 
the curriculum (See specific faculty examples here):  
 
ENG 151, 152 English Comp 1 & 2 
SPE 151 Speech 
BUS 150 Intro to Business 
GEG 107 Physical Geography 
GEG 123 Energy Resources 
GEG 220 Global Environment 
GEG 202, 203 Geography of the Developed/Developing World 
HRT 103 Intro to Plant Science 
HRT 105 Intro to Soil Science 
HRT 161 Landscape Design 
IMT 100 Intro to Manufacturing  
ANT 151 Intro to Anthropology 
ANT 155 Intro to Archeology 
ANT 160 Intro to Physical Anthropology 
ANT 170 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 
HFE 250 Nutrition for Wellness 
CMT 120 Building Codes and Enforcement 
PHI 251 Intro to Ethics 
PHI 155 Intro to Logic 
CLM 105 Sanitation and Safety 
 
Electives by Department with one or more of the components of Sustainability within  
the curriculum 
 
Agriculture 
AGR 104 Intro to Agriculture 
AGR 107 Introductory Agriculture Practicum 
AGR 226 Advanced Agriculture Internship 
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Anthropology 
ANT 151 Intro to Anthropology 
ANT 155 Intro to Archeology 
ANT 160 Intro to Physical Anthropology 
ANT 170 Intro to Cultural Anthropology 
 
Automotive 
AMT 265 Alternative Fuel Vehicles   
AMT 240 Automotive Climate Systems 
 
Biology 
BIO 130 Environmental Field Biology 
BIO 138 Heredity, Ethics, and Society 
BIO 110 Intro to Human Biology 
BIO1 57 Fundamentals of Biology 
BIO 158 Evolution and Biodiversity 
BIO 255 Microbiology 
Bio 263,4 – Human Anatomy and Physiology 1 and 2 
 
Business 
BUS 150 Intro to Business 
BUS 235 Business Ethics 
 
Chemistry 
CHM 115 Chemistry and Society 
CHM 164 Introductory Chemistry 
CHM 165, 166 – General Chemistry 1 and 2 
CHM 265, 266 – Organic Chemistry 1 and 2 
 
Construction Management 
CMT 110 Mechanical Systems and Codes 
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Culinary 
CLM 101 Culinary Skills 1  
PAS 101 Pastry Skills 1 
CLM 103 Culinary Skills 2 
PAS 103 Pastry Skills 2 
CLM 130 Inventory, Purchasing and Costing 
CLM 100 Intro to Professional Hospitality 
 
Early Childhood Education 
ECE 219 Early Childhood Science and Math 
ECE 125 Nutrition, Health and Safety 
 
Earth Science 
EAS 101 Introduction to Earth Science 
EAS 120 Intro to Meteorology 
EAS 180 Intro to Astronomy 
EAS 185 Natural Hazards and Disasters 
 
Engineering Technology 
IMT 103 Materials of Industry 
 
English 
ENG 151, 153 Comp 1 and 2 
 
Entrepreneurial Agriculture  
MKT 240 Regional Agricultural Marketing 
AGR 104 Intro to Agriculture 
HRT 150 Plant problem Diagnosis 
HRT 112 Horticulture Mechanics 
HRT 135 Fruit and Vegetable Crops 
HRT 130 Fall Greenhouse Production 
HRT 231 Spring Greenhouse Production 
HRT 203 Introduction to Hydroponics 
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French 
FRE 152 – Elementary French 2 
 
Geography 
GEG 107 Intro to Physical Geography 
GEG 123, 124 Energy Resources and Lab 
GEG 204 Economic Geography 
GEG 220, 221 Global Environment and Lab 
GEG 202, 203 Geography of the Developed/Developing World 
 
Geology 
GEL 105 Intro to Physical Geology 
GEL 110 Geology of the National Parks 
 
Health and Fitness Education 
HFE 250 Nutrition for Wellness 
HFE 150 Contemporary Health issues 
 
Health Information Management 
HIT 210 Healthcare Law and Ethics 
 
Horticulture 
HRT 100 Intro to Horticulture 
HRT 150 Plant problem Diagnosis 
HRT 112 Horticulture Mechanics 
HRT 135 Fruit and Vegetable Crops 
HRT 130 Fall Greenhouse Production 
HRT 231 Spring Greenhouse Production 
HRT 203 Introduction to Hydroponics 
HRT 103 Intro to Plant Science 
HRT 105 Intro to Soil Science 
HRT 161 Landscape Design 
HRT 159 Landscape Perennials 
HRT 160 Trees and Shrubs in the Landscape 
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Horticulture (con’t) 
 
HRT 264 Arboriculture 
HRT 205 Organic and Sustainable Practices 
HRT 251 Integrated Pest Management 
HRT 112 Horticulture Mechanics 
 
Philosophy 
PHI 251 Intro to Ethics 
PHI 155 Intro to Logic 
PHI 160 Eastern Philosophy 
PHI 261 Religions of the World 
 
Sociology 
SOC 151 – Intro to Sociology 
SOC 251 Social Problems 
SOC 256 Sociology of Deviance 
SOC 260 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity’ 
SOC 261 Sociology o Sex and Gender 
 
Some key classes that focus on the environment pillar 
GEG 107 Physical Geography 
GEG 123 Energy Resources 
GEG 220 Global Environment 
GEG 202, 203 Geography of the Developed/Developing World 
HRT Intro to Plant Science 
HRT 105 Intro to Soil Science 
 
Economy pillar 
GEG Economic Geography 
ECO 150 Introduction to Economics 
ECO 251 Microeconomics 
ECO 252 Macroeconomics 
ECO 150 Introduction to Economics 
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Equity pillar 
PSY 151 Intro to Psychology 
PSY     Social Psychology 
SOC  151 Intro to Sociology 
SOC  175 Sociology of Family 
SOC 251 Social Problems 
SOC  260 Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 
SOC  261 Sociology of Sex and Gender 
PHI 160 Eastern Philosophy 
PHI 261 Religions of the World 
CJS 220 Ethics in Criminal Justice 
SOC 256 Sociology of Deviance 
HFE 250 Drugs in a Contemporary Society 
EDU 255 Diversity of Schools 
 
Note: curricula can and often does change depending on the instructor.  


